of 06.01.2021(online) 

d) Date of opening of  E-Bids Up to 15:30 hrs. of 06.01.2021(online) 

e) Cost of Tender Document # Rs. 5,900/-* (Including Taxes) 

f) Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) # Rs.2,07,600/- (including Taxes) 

g) Approx cost of work 

Rs. 1,15,18,616 (Rs. One Crore fifteen lakh  
eighteen thousand six  Hundred and 
Sixteen  Only) 

h) Validity of offer  90 days from the date of opening of tender. 

i) Completion period 02 months from date of LOA 

http://www.railtelindia.com/
https://www.ireps.gov.in/